
Revised 1/15/2018 Sheet1

Bus 12 ROUTE SCHEDULE

North Halfmoon

Driver Start Time:  7:07 AM       Leave Time:  7:17 AM

Stop Time Description

1 7:23 1555 Tamarack Ln                                                          One drive before Becks

2 7:25 2033 Witty Lane                                                                Green mail box on the left

3 7:26 2041 Witty Lane (Flag)                                                  1st pave driveway on right

4 7:27 Jct Witty Ln / Klein Ln

5 7:28 Jct Witty Ln / Chubb Ln

6 7:29 Atkins                                                                   Go to the turnaround at the end of Witty Ln

                                                                                       Load Prior to Turning around

7 7:30 2596 Witty Ln

8 7:32 2225 Tamarack Ln

9 7:33 Jct Trumble Canyon / Tamarack Ln                                      Expo site is on right

10 7:37 Blue Moon

11 7:50 High School

12 7:55 Glacier Gateway

13 8:00 Junior High

14 8:05 Ruder School

15 8:10 Bus Barn

Page 1



Revised 1/15/2018 Sheet1

Bus 12 ROUTE SCHEDULE

North Halfmoon

Driver Start Time:  2:50 PM  Leave Time:3:00 PM

Stop Time Description

1 3:10 Glacier Gateway

2 3:25 High School

3 3:30 Junior High

4 3:35 Ruder School 

5 3:50 1555 Tamarack Ln                                                            One drive before Becks

6 3:52 2033 Witty Ln

7 3:53 2041 Witty Ln (Flag)                                                      1st paved driveway on right

8 3:54 Jct Witty Ln / Klein Ln

9 3:55 Jct Witty Ln / Chubb Ln

10 3:56 Atkin's                                                                           Go to turnaround at end of Witty  

                                                                                        Unload after turning around

11 3:57 2596 Witty Ln

12 3:59 2225 Tamarack Ln

13 4:00 Trumble Canyon                                                                     Expo site is on right

14 4:04 Blue Moon

15 4:10 Bus Barn

Page 2


